
Year 11 Exam Timetable
W

ee
k 

1
W

ee
k 

2
W

ee
k 

3
W

ee
k 

4
W

ee
k 

5

Day Monday 15 May Tuesday 16 May Wednesday 17 May Thursday 18 May Friday 19 May
Band X Y X Y X Y X Y X Y

Breakfast
AM Exam

P1
P2
P3

PM Exam
P4
P5

After-School
(2:30-3:30) Science English History Maths Geography

Day Monday 22 May Tuesday 23 May Wednesday 24 May Thursday 25 May Friday 26 May
Band X Y X Y X Y X Y X Y

Breakfast
AM Exam

P1
P2
P3

PM Exam
P4
P5

After-School
(2:30-3:30) French & RE English Science Maths English

Day Monday 5 June Tuesday 6 June Wednesday 7 June Thursday 8 June Friday 9 June
Band X Y X Y X Y X Y X Y

Breakfast
AM Exam

P1
P2
P3

PM Exam

P4

P5
After-School
(2:30-3:30) Spanish/RE Maths Further Maths Geography English

Day Monday 12 June Tuesday 13 June Wednesday 14 June Thursday 15 June Friday 16 June
Band X Y X Y X Y X Y X Y

Breakfast
AM Exam

P1
P2
P3

PM Exam
P4

P5

After-School
(2:30-3:30) Science Maths History DT

Day Monday 19 June Tuesday 20 June Wednesday 21 June
Band X Y X Y X Y

Breakfast
AM Exam

P1
P2
P3

PM Exam
P4
P5

After-School
(2:30-3:30)

RE Science English Computer Science Maths

RE Comp 1

Biology English Lit Comp 1

History - Medicine

Maths 1Maths English English Science

Maths>>Sci English Science English

Option A Maths Science Option B Science Maths Maths Science

No Y11 Exam No Y11 Exam No Y11 Exam Arabic (7) Computer Science

Option A Option C Science English Option B English Science

PE Science Option C Science PE>>Maths Option B Science English

Science French & RE English Science No breakfast session

Chemistry

French L&R

English Lit Comp 2 Physics

No Y11 Exam

Science Maths Option C

English Science Option A

Option A Maths Sci>>Eng Option B Science Maths Maths Science

Geography 1 RE Comp 2 No Y11 Exam Computer Science No Y11 Exam

Option A Option C Science English Option B English Science

PE Science Option C Science PE>>Sci Option B Science English

English Spanish & RE Maths Further Maths Geography

English Lang Comp 1

Spanish

Maths 2 (Calc)

Further Maths 1 Geography 2

Science Maths English Science Option C

English Science Science English Option A

Option A Maths Science Option B Science Maths Maths Science

French Writing RE Comp 3 History No Y11 Exam

BiologyOption A Option C OpC>>Maths Science English Option B

PE Science Option C Science PE Option B

English Science Maths History Science

English Lang Comp 2 Chemistry Maths 3 (Calc)

History - Weimar & Nazi Ger Physics
Non Geography students leave

after exam
English Science

Science English

Option A Maths Science Option B Science Maths Maths>>Geog Sci>>Geog

Creative iMedia Spanish Writing Music No Y11 Exam Geography 3

Option A Option C OpC>>Maths Science English
12:00 Shirt Signing

English Science

PE>>Sci Science Option C Science PE>>OpC Science English

DT 

No Y11 in school

Catering

DT

Catering

No Y11 in school

No Y11 in school

11:00 Further Maths

Further Maths 2

No Y11 in school

Option>>Eng OpB>>Maths

Option>>Eng

Spanish students only

Geog & DT only


